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Neptune T-top

Neptune Accessory-ReadyTM T-top
Assembles and installs without welding.

Adjustable to fit most consoles up to 41" Wide
Assembles and installs without welding
�Accessory-Ready™ adapters on outer ring offer  
easy installation and positioning of rod holders  
and other accessories 
�Outrigger-Ready™ plates pre-drilled for easy  
installation of TACO Grand Slam 270 outrigger mounts
�Rugged anodized aluminum with brushed finish  
for lasting  performance and durability
�Unique adjustable canvas top installs without lacing  
for faster, taut installation and easy removal 
Footprint dimensions: 39.5" Length x (18" to 51" Width)
Overall dimensions: 83" Height x 80" Wide

•
•
•

•

•

•

•
•

Part# Description
T34-1001BSA-1 Neptune T-top w/Blue Canvas Top 

T34-1002BSA-1 Neptune T-top w/Black Canvas Top  

T34-1003BSA-1 Neptune T-top w/White Canvas Top  

Part# Description
T36-1050BSA-1 Adjustable Grab Rail fits 1-1/16" to 1-5/16" O.D.
O.D. = Outside Diameter

Clamp-on T-top Grab Rail
Adjustable clamp fits all standard aluminum T-tops.

50" center-to-center
Anodized aluminum

•
•

See page 15 for  
Accessory-Ready Rod Holders
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Neptune Tele-Shade

Neptune Tele-Shade
Offers the walkaround benefits of a T-top with the lightweight adjustabiltiy 
advantages of a "Bimini" top. 

Add shade without obstructing deck and gunnels
�Mounts to center console for full  
walkaround access
�Stainless steel locking pins and pull rings for  
easy and secure height adjustments
�Adjust to fit consoles up to 46" Width x 48" Height
�Clamp-on assembly offers do-it-yourself  
installation with minimal tools required
�Anodized aluminum with satin finish for use in  
salt and freshwater environments
Weighs only 30lbs. 
Three locking height positions (4-1/2' to 7')

•
•

•

•
•

•

•
•

Part# Description

T34-2002VEL-1 Neptune Adjustable Tele-Shade w/Black Canvas Top

Adjust height for use with low profile consoles and easy 
storage in garages and other height restricted areas.

Tele-Shade Extended

Tele-Shade Retracted

Tele-Shade Mid-Height

NEW!
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Outrigger Mounts

Sold in pairs

Grand Slam 370
No more standing on gunnels! Fully adjustable  
from under your top.

Safe under-top operation
�Versatile design for use on soft tops and hard tops  
up to 2" thick
�Rotate and lock-in 12 fishing postions with heavy-duty  
grip for sure-handling
Heavy-duty offset rotator handle for maximum clearance
Adjust outrigger height with easy-turn crank handle
Outrigger locking pin secures outriggers
�Fits most major brands of 1-1/2" Outside Diameter  
15' & 18' outriggers
�Polished stainless steel arm and brushed anodized  
aluminum body for lasting performance

•
•

•

•
•
•
•

•

Part# Description

GS-370 Grand Slam 370 Top Mount

Fold-up crank 
handle

Adjust outrigger heightRotate outrigger positioning

NEW!

Patent #7,114,283

TACO makes it easy to select the right Tele-Outriggers & Outrigger mounts for your boat.  See Cross Reference Chart, on page 31
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Outrigger Mounts

Grand Slam 270 Series
The Grand Slam 270 offers durability, reliability and ease of use. 

�Under-top handle rotates and locks in 12 fishing positions with  
heavy-duty grip for sure-handling 
�Rotator handle installs at desired angle to avoid obstruction with top
�Adjustable outrigger height for fishing and lay down for bridges,  
storage and trailering 
�Fits most major brands of 1-1/2" Outside Diameter  
15' & 18' outriggers

•

•
•

•

Part# Description
GS-270 Grand Slam 270 Top Mounts

GS-2701 Grand Slam 270 w/30º Offset Handle
GS-2701

Offset handle for 
greater hand clearance

Patent #7,007,906

Part# Description
GS-100A Sport Slam Top Mount

Sport Slam Mount
Affordable bolt-down with multiple fishing positions.

Operates from above the top
Easy bolt-down installation
�Multiple locking fishing positions
�Lay down arm for bridges, trailering and storage
Outrigger locking pin secures outriggers
Accepts 1-1/8" outriggers
Easy bolt-down installation
Includes template for installation
Polished marine grade 316 stainless steel

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

TACO makes it easy to select the right Tele-Outriggers & Outrigger mounts for your boat.  See Cross Reference Chart, on page 31

Variable rotator handle 
installation positioning to avoid 

obstruction during operation 

Patent #6,668,745

Sold in pairs
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Outrigger Mounts

Part# Description
F16-0212-F▪ Striker Base w/1-1/8" Arm (Base: 5-1/8" Length x 2-5/8" Width) 

F16-0150-F● Striker Base w/1-1/2" Base (Base: 6" Length x 4" Width)
▪Fits 12' & 15' standard Tele-Outriggers™  Compatible with gunnels 3/4" thick or less
●Fits 15' & 18' heavy-duty Tele-Outriggers

BaseArm

Patent #5,921,196

Striker Base
Strong and versatile gunnel mounts.

Patented hex nut design offers multiple fishing positions
Ambidextrous arms can be used in port and starboard
Arms at 45o, ideal for trolling from gunnel
�Remove and stow arms when not in use for security and 
unobstructed gunnels
�Polished marine grade 316 stainless steel to look and 
perform great for years to come 
Available for 1-1/8" & 1-1/2" butt end diameter outriggers
Compatible with most major brands of 15' & 18' outriggers
Template included for installation

•
•
•
•

•

•
•
•

Patented hex nut design offers 
multiple fishing positions

Gunnel Mount
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Tele-Outriggers & Accessories

Telescoping Tele-Outriggers
Super strong and sturdy even in the roughest seas. 

Retracts under 6' trailering, bridges, storage
�Corrosion-resistant anodized aluminum
�Durable marine grade 316 stainless steel buttons, rings and eyes
Available in 15' & 18' lengths
�1-1/8" & 1-1/2" Outside Diameter for compatibility with all 
TACO outrigger mounts

•
•
•
•
•

Tele-Outriggers

Patent  #7,111,574

Part# Description Unit
COK-0024-1 Mesh Carry Bag Each
F40-0030BKA-1 Outrigger Line Caddy 2 Pairs
GSC-0025-1 Base Reducer 2 Pairs

Part# Length Color Base Size

OT-0441BKA15 15' Black/Gold 1-1/8"

OT-0441VEL15 15' Silver/Gold 1-1/8"

OT-0541BKA15-HD 15' Black/Gold 1-1/2"

OT-0541VEL15-HD 15' Silver/Gold 1-1/2"

OT-0542BKA15-HD 15' Black/Silver 1-1/2"

OT-0551BKA186 18' Black/Gold 1-1/2"

OT-0551VEL186 18' Silver/Gold 1-1/2"

OT-0552VEL186 18' Silver/Silver 1-1/2"

Outrigger Line Caddy
Manage your lines. 

Clamp to outriggers at desired spacing
�Wrap rigging line around ears when 
retracted to eliminate line from tangling
Fit all sizes of TACO Tele-Outriggers

•
•

•

TACO makes it easy to select the right Tele-Outriggers & Outrigger mounts for your boat.  See Reference Chart, on page 31

F40-0030BKA-1

Outrigger Carry Bag
Heavy-duty mesh bag
2 separate pockets protect each outrigger
Straps for easy carrying and storage

•
•
•

COK-0024-1

NEW!

Base Reducer
�Reduces outrigger mount base I.D. from 1-1/2" to  
1-1/8" to accept 1-1/8" butt end diameter outriggers

•

GSC-0025-1
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Part# Description
F16-0311C-1 Clamp-on Center Rigger

GS-100A-2 Sport Slam Center Rigger

Center Riggers & Mounts

Tele-Center Rigger
Retractable high performance.

Smooth operation with locking pins
Retracts to 5'-6" for bridges, trailering and storage
�1-1/8" O.D. butt end diameter to fit TACO Clamp-on 
Center Rigger and Sport Slam Center Rigger
�Durable anodized aluminum and marine  
grade 316 stainless steel button, rings and eyes

•
•
•

•

Part# Length Color Base Size

OC-0421BKA8 8' Black/Gold 1-1/8"

OC-0421VEL8 8' Silver/Gold 1-1/8"

Clamp-on Center Rigger
Easy clamp-on installation.

Clamps fit most T-top and tower pipe, 1-1/16" and 1-5/16" Outside Diameter*
Set screw provides added security to prevent movement
Designed for 1-1/8" Outside Diameter, 8' TACO center rigger poles
Polished marine grade 316 stainless steel

•
•
•
•

F16-0311C-1Sport Slam Center Rigger
Top mount multi-position.

Operates from above the top
Spring pin offers multiple trolling positions
Bolt down to T-tops 
Designed for 1-1/8" Outside Diameter, 8' TACO center rigger poles
Polished marine grade 316 stainless steel

•
•
•
•
•

Sold as each

Sold as each

Patent Pending

GS-100A-2

Patent #7,007,906

* See page 31 for I.P.S. pipe conversion
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Mounting & Backing Plates

Grand Slam Wedge Plate
Level mounting in curved tops.

For use with curved hard tops
Durable injection molded plastic wedge plate 
Designed for Grand Slam 370 and Grand Slam 270 outrigger mounts

•
•
•

Grand Slam Top Mount Backing Plate
Strengthen installations.

Recommended for use when thru-bolting in hard tops
For use with Grand Slam 370 and Grand Slam 270 outrigger mounts

•
•

Part# Description
BP-150BSY-320-1 Backing Plate

WP-150WHA-1 7.5° Wedge Plate

WP-151WHA-1 11° Wedge Plate

Clamp-on Mounting Plate
Make your boat Outrigger-Ready without welding.

Makes a boat “Outrigger-Ready” in an instant!
�Pre-drilled for Grand Slams or undrilled for mounting lights,  
radars and antennas
�Engineered to clamp to most T-tops and arches
�Fits 3/4" & 1" I.P.S. pipe (1-1/16" & 1-5/16" diameter)* or 
oval pipe (1" x 1-1/2")
Modular design allows plate to be cut-to-size to fit all tops

•
•

•
•

• Installed GSE-100-1 Grand Slam plates 

GSE-1001-1  
(Universal Mount),

includes 2 clamps and 1 Plate

GSE-1002-1  
(Pre-drilled for Grand Slam 

and Sport Slam Mounts),
includes 4 clamps and 2 plates

Patent #7,007,911

Part# Description Length Unit

GSE-1001-1 Undrilled, Clamp-on Universal Mounting Plate 30" Each

GSE-1002-1 Pre-Drilled, Clamp-on Grand Slam & Sport Slam Mounting Plate 30" Pair

BP-150BSY-320-1

WP-150WHA-1 • WP151WHA-1

Sold in pairs

* See page 31 for I.P.S. pipe conversion
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Rigging Kits & Accessories

Standard Rigging Kit
Rigs a pair of outriggers up to 22'  
Packaged in a durable marine mesh bag for storage
Each kit includes:

�Release clips, shock cord with chrome plated snaps, 
1-1/4" float cork and glass eye
Barrel swivels, snap swivels, crimps 
Stainless steel pad eyes and screws
100' of UV-protected Dacron® line

•
•
•
■

■

■

■

Rigging Accessories

Premium Rigging Kit
Available in single and double rig configurations.

Single rigs a pair of outriggers up to 22'  
Packaged in a durable marine mesh bag for storage
Each kit includes:

Premium release clips 
Shock cord with stainless steel snaps and pulley
Barrel swivels, snap swivels, crimps 
Stainless steel pad eyes and screws 
Balsa wood floats 
100' of UV-protected Dacron® line

•
•
•
■

■

■

■

■

■

5

6
7

8

9

3

4

1

Part# Description
RK-0001PB Single Premium Rigging Kit w/Black Line

RK-0001SB Single Standard Rigging Kit

RK-0002PB Double Premium Rigging Kit w/Black Line

RK-0001PB RK-0002PB

Fig. Part# Description
1 COK-0008B-1 100' Dacron Black Line

2 COK-0022-1 Double Roller Shock Cord

3 COK-0021-1 Shock Cord w/Glass Eye 

4 COK-0020-1 Shock Cord w/ S/S Roller 

5 COK-0015-1 Balsa Wood Float Marker

6 COK-0001T-1 Premium Release Clip

7 COK-0001B-1 Standard Release Clip

8 COK-0004G-1 Glass Eye

9 COK-0024-1 Marine Mesh Bag

10 COK-0017-1 1-1/4" Floating Cork

10 COK-0018-1 1-3/4" Floating Cork

11 F40-0030BKA-1 Outrigger Line Caddy

Center Rigging Kit
Rigs one outrigger up to 25'  
Packaged in a durable marine mesh bag for storage
Premium kit includes:

�Release clips, shock cord with stainless steel snap, 1-1/4" float and pulley  
(for Standard Kit, substitute 1-1/4" float cork and glass eye)
Barrel swivel, snap swivels, crimps 
Stainless steel pad eye and screws
50' of UV-protected Dacron® line

•
•
•
■

■

■

■

Part# Description
RK-0001PCB Premium Center Rigging Kit

RK-0001SCB Standard Center Rigging Kit

2

RK-0001PCB

RK-0001SB

10

11
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Clamp-on
Center Rigger

Outrigger Line Caddy

Striker Bases

Outrigger Mount Kits

Standard 
Rigging Kit

Standard Center 
Rigging Kit

Premium 
Rigging Kit

Grand Slam 270 GS-100A 
Sport Slam

Patent #7,007,906

Patent 
Pending

Patent  #7,111,574

Patent #5,921,196Patent 
Pending

Part# Mounts Outriggers Accessories

Color Length Diameter
GS-2741BKA-1 Grand Slam 270 Black/Gold 15' 1-1/2" Line Caddy, Premium Rigging Kit

GS-2741VEL-1 Grand Slam 270 Silver/Gold 15' 1-1/2" Line Caddy, Premium Rigging Kit

GS-2742VEL-1 Grand Slam 270 Silver/Silver 15' 1-1/2" Line Caddy, Premium Rigging Kit

GS-100ABKA15 Sport Slam Black/Gold 15' 1-1/8" Line Caddy, Standard Rigging Kit

GS-100AVEL15 Sport Slam Silver/Gold 15' 1-1/8" Line Caddy, Standard Rigging Kit

F16-441BKA1SB1 Striker Base Black/Gold 15' 1-1/8" Line Caddy, Standard Rigging Kit

F16-0311BKA8SB Clamp-on Center Rigger Black/Gold 8' 1-1/8" Standard Center Rigging Kit

F16-0311VEL8SB Clamp-on Center Rigger Black/Gold 8' 1-1/8" Standard Center Rigging Kit

Outrigger Kits
Everything needed in one box.

�All inclusive kits include outrigger mounts, tele-outriggers, rigging kit and outrigger line caddy•

Tele-Outriggers
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L10-1001-1
Shown with 

0ptional Backrest
L10-1002

Neptune Leaning Posts

Removable under-seat  
soft storage

Neptune Premium Leaning Post
Top-of-the-line . . . tons of storage.

Generous fiberglass storage under seat 
Integrated latch for secure storage of tackle and gear
Cool, easy to clean cushion seat
Folding footrest and removable optional backrest      
Integrated grab rail with 4 anodized aluminum rod holders
Polished anodized aluminum, built to last
Footprint dimensions 15" x 35"  

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Neptune II Leaning Post
"Load-n-Go" removable storage.

 �Unique removable storage tote removes 
easily and provides a convenient tote  
for fishing gear
Cool, easy to clean cushion seat 
Polished anodized aluminum, built to last
Adjustable aluminum 4-rod holder rack
Footprint dimensions 15" x 33-1/2"

•

•
•
•
•

Part# Description

L10-1001-1 Neptune Premium Leaning Post (31-1/2"H x 27"L x 39"W) 

L10-1003-1 Neptune II Leaning Post (33"H x 22"L x 35"W)

H = Height, L = Length, W = Width

Part# Description

L10-1002-1 Leaning Post Backrest

L10-1003-1

TACO's Universal Backrest
Arms fold for easy storage.

�Universal design to fit TACO's Neptune Premium,  
Neptune II and most brands of leaning post rocket launchers
Arms install at desired width to fit leaning post rod holder spacing
Ergonomically designed arms are bent for seating comfort 
Folding anodized aluminum arms fold for easy storage

•

•
•
•

Patent #7,819,483
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Neptune Leaning Posts

Neptune III Leaning Post
Accessory-ReadyTM for rod holders and accessories.

�Patent-pending Accessory-Ready™ adapters for accessorizing  
with rod holders and other marine accessories
�Standard Allen wrench for installation and adjustments of accessories
Easy bolt-down installation
�Anodized brushed aluminum frame and smooth white  
cushion seat to look great and last
�Small footprint great for smaller boats (15-1/4" x 35")

•

•
•
•

•

Accessories
Neptune III clamp-on upgrades.

�Clamp-on for easy addition and removal
�Ergonomic backrest with grab rail designed for comfort and functionality

•
•

L11-2600BSA-1
Clamp-on Backrest with Grab Rail

L11-3000BSA-1
Clamp-on Grab Rail

Part# Description

L11-2600BSA-1 Clamp-on Grab Rail & Backrest

L11-3000BSA-1 Clamp-on Grab Rail

L10-2000BSA-1 
Neptune III  

with optional Grab Rail  
(L11-3000BSA-1)

L10-2000BSA-1 
Neptune III with optional 

aluminum rod holders 
(F31-2750BXY-1)

Neptune III with optional  
clamp-on Backrest/Grab Rail  

(L11-2600BSA-1) 
 and 4 optional aluminum rod holders  

(F31-2750BXY-1)

Part# Description

L10-2000BSA-1 Neptune III Accessory-Ready Leaning Post

Accessorize with Accessory-Ready Rod Holders & Accessories, 
see following page 15
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Accessory-Ready Accessories

Rod Holders
Add, remove and rotate with ease.

Fit TACO Accessory-Ready T-top and Neptune III leaning post
Easy Allen wrench installation, removal and positioning
Splines offer multi-position rotation
Ideal 20° angled and flared for easy rod handling
Available for big game and conventional rods
�Offered in polished anodized aluminum or lightweight and 
durable glass-reinforced nylon 

•
•
•
•
•
•

Part# Length Angle I.D. Finish/Color

F31-2750BXY-1 9-3/4" 20o 1-3/4" Polished Aluminum

F31-2760BXY-1▪ 9-3/4" 10o 1-3/4" Polished Aluminum

F31-2850BXY-1 10-1/4" 20o 1-7/8" Polished Aluminum

F41-2750BKA-1 9-3/4" 20o 1-3/4" Black Nylon

F41-2750WHA-1 9-3/4" 20o 1-3/4" White Nylon
▪Not recommended for use with Neptune III Leaning Post

Accessory-Ready adapter on pipe

Adjust angle and  
lock-in place with 

standard Allen wrench

F31-2750BXY-1F31-2760BXY-1 F31-2750

P01-1010W-1

Part# Description

P01-1010W-1 Knife & Plier Holder w/Accessory-Ready Female Adapter

P01-2010W-1 Poly “Catch-All” 2-Drink Holder, White w/AR Aluminum Female Adapter

P01-2120HW-1 Horizontal Mount Poly Filet Table w/AR Aluminum Female Adapter, 20" x 12"

P01-2132HW-1 Horizontal Mount Poly Filet Table w/AR Aluminum Female Adapter, 32" x 12"

P01-2310W-1 Poly 1-Drink Holder, White w/Accessory-Ready Aluminum Female Adapter

P01-2120HW-1

Poly Marine Accessories
Easy accessorizing.

Fits Neptune III Leaning Post and all Accessory-Ready male adapters•

P01-2310W-1P01-2010W-1

Neptune III 
with P01-1010W-1

Rod holder installation 
on Neptune T-top



16 TACOmarine.com 		  technical  hot l ine  800.653.8567

Rail Mount Rod Holders
Fits 7/8" & 1" bow rails
UV-stabilized polyethylene

•
•

Clamp-on Rod Holders

Adjustable Clamp-on Rod Holders
Versatile mounting options.

Part# Description Fits*

F31-2721BXY-1 Aluminum Clamp-on Rod Holder 1-1/16" - 1-5/16" O.D. Pipe (Aluminum T-top Rings)

F31-2731BXY-1 Aluminum Clamp-on Rod Holder 1-11/16" - 1-15/16" O.D. Pipe (Top & Poling Legs)

F41-2700BKA-1 Plastic Clamp-on Rod Holder, Black 7/8" & 1" O.D. Tube (Bow Rails)

F41-2720BKA-1 Plastic Clamp-on Rod Holder, Black 1-1/16" - 1-5/16" O.D. Pipe (Aluminum T-top Rings)

F41-2700WHA-1 Plastic Clamp-on Rod Holder, White 7/8" & 1" O.D. Tube (Bow Rails)

F41-2720WHA-1 Plastic Clamp-on Rod Holder, White 1-1/16" - 1-5/16" O.D. Pipe (Aluminum T-top Rings)
O.D. = Outside Diameter

* For help finding the right size, see Rod Holder Selection Guide on page 31

Aluminum & Plastic Clamp-on Rod Holders
Clamp adjusts to fit two pipe/tube sizes
Versatile mounting – Install clamp horizonitally or vertically
Rod holder can be easily rotated, added and removed with standard Allen wrench
Offered in anodized aluminum and reinforced plastic

•
•
•
•

Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holders
Rotate and lock in fishing angle
Adjusts to fit multiple pipe or tube sizes
Stainless steel type 316 polished finish

•
•
•

Part# Description Fits*

F16-2600POL-1 Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holder 7/8" & 1" O.D. Tube (Bow Rails)

F16-2623POL-1 Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holder 1-1/16" - 1-5/16" O.D. Pipe & 1-1/4" O.D. Tube (T-top Rings)

F16-2630POL-1 Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holder 1-11/16" & 1-15/16" O.D. Pipe (Top & Poling Legs)
O.D. = Outside Diameter

F41-2700 • F41-2720F31-2721 • F31-2731

Part# Description

P04-041W Rail Mounted Rod Holder
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Rod Holders

Surface Mount 90° Rod Holder
Ideal for transoms.

�Adjustable rod holder positioning
Add, remove and adjust with standard Allen wrench
Small mounting pad ideal for transoms
Anodized aluminum with polished finish
Easy bolt-on installation

•
•
•
•
• Accessory-Ready 

mounting pad offers 
adjustable rod 

holder positioning 
and locks in place

Part# Description Color

P04-091W Stand-Off Rod Holder White

Polyethylene Rod Holders
Designed for light to medium duty
Notched for spinner reels
Bottomless allows rod butt to pass thru
Flared opening at top for easy rod handling
Lightweight
Non-corrosive, UV-Inhibited, HDPE

•
•
•
•
•
•

Stand-Off Mount Rod Holders
�Front-access hole and integrated stand-off's for easy mounting•

P04-091W

Thru Bolt Mount Rod Holders
Front access hole
Pre-drilled mounting holes

•
•

P04-011W

Part# Description Finish

F31-2791BXY-1 90° Aluminum Rod Holder w/Mounting Pad Polished

Part# Description Color

P04-011W Rod Holder w/Mounting Holes White
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Rod Storage

Kite Fish Rod Cluster
Three rod holders in one.

Great kite fishing rod
Three flared 1-3/4" Inside Diameter rod holders
15° bent shaft for clearance
�Universal to fit all standard gunnel rod holders 
�Anodized aluminum with brushed finish for durability

•
•
•
•
•

Gunnel Mount Rod Rigger
Turns any boat into a fishing boat.

Flared 1-3/4" Inside Diameter rod holder with liner ideal for trolling rods
Universal to fit all standard gunnel mount rod holders
Nylon safety strap ensures the rod stays on-board 
Anodized aluminum with brushed finish for durability

•
•
•
•

Part# Description
F31-0510BSA-1 Rod Rigger

Part# Description
F31-0770BSA-1 3-Rod Kite Cluster
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Rod Storage

Part# Description Overall Length

F16-2751-1 2-Rod Hanger Rack 9-1/8"

F16-2753-1 3-Rod Hanger Rack 13-5/8"

F16-2752-1 4-Rod Hanger Rack 18"

Stainless Steel Rod Hanger Racks
Store multiple rods in convenient easy-mount racks.

�Secure storage for big game and spinning rods
Revolving spring locking rod tip holder 
�Attractive polished stainless steel 
�Pre-drilled recessed mounting holes for finished look
Available for 2-, 3- & 4-rod storage
Ideal for bridge, rod locker, under gunnel

•
•
•
•
•
•

Reel Measurement

Stainless Steel Reel Hanger
Adjustable marine grade 316 stainless steel reel hangers 
Securely store trolling reels on ceiling or gunnel 
Fits most popular trolling reels 
�Hangers are easily adjusted to accommodate a wide  
range of reel sizes 
Set includes stainless steel revolving rod tip holder rod holder

•
•
•
•

•

Part# Description

F16-2700-1 2-Rod Hanger Set

Stainless Steel Rod Hanger
Marine grade 316 stainless steel 
Securely locks rods in position 
Includes rod hanger and revolving spring locking rod tip holder
Hidden installation screws for a clean look 

•
•
•
•

See retail store packaging for which reel hanger fits your specific reel

Part# Reel Measurement

F16-2810-1 Adjusts from 1.875" - 3.875"

F16-2820-1 Adjusts from 1.875" - 4.625"

F16-2751-1

F16-2752-1

Revolving Rod Tip Holder Rod Hanger

F16-2700-1
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Rod Storage

Transom Mount Rod Rack
Adjust mounting angle to match transom.

Patent-pending spline adjust angle to match contour of transom 
Durable brushed, anodized aluminum

•
•

Aluminum Rod Rack
Stylish light tackle rod storage.

Designed for light tackle spinning rod/reel combos
Slotted to lock-in rods/reels
Bottomless ideal for long, light tackle rods
Available for 2-, 3- & 4-rod storage
Hidden fasteners
Brushed anodized aluminum

•
•
•
•
•
•

Part# Description Overall Length Rod Holder Height I.D.

  F31-3503BSA-1 3-Rod Transom Mount Rack 34" 10-1/4" 1-7/8"

  F31-3504BSA-1 4-Rod Transom Mount Rack 40-1/2" 10-1/4" 1-7/8"

Part# Description "A" I.D.

F31-3002BSA-1 2-Rod Holder & Rack 6-5/8" 1-1/2"

F31-3003BSA-1 3-Rod Holder & Rack 11-1/4" 1-1/2"

F31-3004BSA-1 4-Rod Holder & Rack 16" 1-1/2"

Adjust mounting angle to match transom 
contour and for rod holder positioning
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Poly Rod Storage

Poly Rod & Tackle Racks
�Durable polyethylene to withstand the harsh marine environment 
Flared rod holder for easy rod handling
�Slotted rod holders lock in most conventional and spinning outfits
�Deluxe racks feature convenient integrated slots for knife and pliers
�Light racks feature closer rod holder spacing; ideal when space is limited
Available in 2-, 3- & 4-rod storage sizes

•
•
•
•
•
•

Deluxe with knife and plier holder
available in black and white

Light rod holder with  
closer rod holder spacing

Part# Description Color "A" "B"

P03-062B 2-Rod Deluxe Black 11-1/2" 6-1/2"

P03-062W 2-Rod Deluxe White 11-1/2" 6-1/2"

P03-063B 3-Rod Deluxe Black 18" 6-1/2"

P03-063W 3-Rod Deluxe White 18" 6-1/2"

P03-064B 4-Rod Deluxe Black 18" 4-1/2"

P03-064W 4-Rod Deluxe White 18" 4-1/2"

P03-153W 3-Rod Light White 12" 3-3/4"
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Poly Rod Storage

Deluxe Pontoon Boat Tackle Rack
Secure and convenient, on-board rod and tackle storage.

� Designed for standard square tube found on pontoon boats
 Compact design large enough for spinning and conventional rods
 Stainless steel fasteners resist rust and corrosion
 Easy assembly 
 UV-stabilized high density polyethylene

•
•
•
•
•

Rod & Reel Tote 'Em Rack
Store and transport rods between boat and home.

�Compact design carries up to 4 conventional rods and reels
�Convenient handle and lightweight design for easy transport 
Versatile horizontal or vertical wall mount 
UV-stabilized, high density polyethylene
Stainless steel fasteners included

•
•
•
•
•

Roof Rack
Convenient rod transport.

�Mounts permanently or temporarily to all car carriers 
�Bungee cords with finger pulls stabilize rods  
while traveling 
Minor assembly required

•
•

•

Part# Description

P03-073W 3-Rod Deluxe Pontoon Boat Tackle Rack

P03-074W 4-Rod Deluxe Pontoon Boat Tackle Rack

P03-132W 2-Rod "Bungee" Holder

P03-133W 3-Rod "Bungee" Holder

P03-134W 4-Rod "Bungee" Holder

P03-144W Rod Rack Tote / Wall Mount, White

P03-242B 2-Rod/Reel Roof Rack, Black

P03-244B 4-Rod/Reel Roof Rack, Black

P03-074W

P03-144W 

P03-242B 

"Bungee" Rod Holder
Perfect for under-gunnel rod storage.

�Bungee cords keep your rods safe and secure
�UV-stabilized high density polyethylene to  
withstand daily marine use
�Includes mounting backing plates  
and hardware for easy installation
�Available for  2-, 3- & 4-rod storage

•
•

•

•

P03-134W • P03-132W 
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Marine Hard-Wired LED Lighting

Part# Description Length

F38-5500WHA-1 LED Spot Light w/Stainless Steel Mounting Bracket 5"W x 3-15/32"H x 4-15/64"D
F38-5520WHA-1 Clamp-On LED Spot Light w/Adjustable Clamp 5"W x 3-15/32"H x 6-23/32"D
F38-4500WHA-1 LED Spreader Light w/Stainless Steel Mounting Bracket 5"W x 3-15/32"H x 3"D
F38-4520WHA-1 Clamp-On LED Spreader Light w/Adjustable Clamp 5"W x 3-15/32"H x 3-1/2"D
F38-3500WHA-1 LED Deck Light w/Stainless Steel Mounting Bracket 5"W x 3-15/32"H x 3"D
F38-3521WHA-1 LED Deck Light w/Adjustable Clamp for 3/4" - 1" I.P.S. Pipe 5"W x 3-15/32"H x 3-1/2"D
F38-2050-1 LED T-top Light w/Aluminum Housing 20"L x 2" Diameter
F38-2060-1 LED T-top Light w/Mounting Clips 20"L x 1-5/8" Diameter

Deck Light
30 LEDs 
Bright 150 lumen output
120° light spread
12-24 Volt DC
Adjustable-tilt stainless steel mounting bracket�
�Available with clamp for easy clamp-on mounting 
to T-top rings (1-1/16" & 1-5/16" O.D. Pipe)

•
•
•
•
•
•

T-top Light
108 LEDs 
Bright 300 lumen white light/150 lumen red light output
Switch from white to red for chart-reading
�T-top light available with pre-drilled, polished  
anodized aluminum housing 
�T-top light (without housing) fits most  
existing fluorescent light housings and 
includes convenient clips for direct mounting 
�Generous 18' of wiring to accommodate 
most tops and bridges

•
•
•
•

•

•

F38-4500WHA-1 
Adjustable tilt stainless steel 

mounting bracket

�Low draw (<1 amp) – won't drain battery
Long 100,000 hours of operation 

• Polycarbonate, impact-resistant lens

•
•

Waterproof (non-submersible)
Vibration and shock-resistant LEDs

•
•

F38-2050-1

Spreader Light
Six high-power 1-watt LEDs 
Bright 675 lumen output (equal to 50W halogen)
12-28 volt DC for boats of all sizes
Wide 150° light spread
Adjustable-tilt stainless steel mounting bracket
�Available with clamp for easy clamp-on mounting  
to T-top rings (1-1/16" & 1-5/16" O.D. Pipe)

•
•
•
•
•
•

Spot Light
Three high-power 3-watt LEDs 
Bright 1,000,000 candlepower, 4,474 lumen output
12-28 volt DC for boats of all sizes
Adjustable-tilt stainless steel mounting bracket
�Available with clamp for easy clamp-on mounting 
to T-top rings (1-1/16" & 1-5/16" O.D. Pipe)

•
•
•
•
•

F38-3500WHA-1
With mounting bracket

F38-5500-1

F38-2060-1

NEW!



24 TACOmarine.com 		  technical  hot l ine  800.653.8567

Marine Rechargeable LED Lighting

Bright Stick
��108 LEDs 
High 600 lumen output
�Provides 25'W x 30'D light spread compared 
to flashlight spread of 5'W x 15'D
�Versatile mounting clips for magnet, suction 
cup or thru-bolt mounting options
�Ideal for use on Bimini tops, windshields, 
gunnels, lockers and hatches

•
•
•

•

•

Deep Drop/Float Light
�108 LEDs
Bright 600 lumen green light
�Provides 25'W x 30'D light spread compared 
to flashlight spread of 5'W x 15'D
�Waterproof tube for use underwater  
to 100' deep
�Green light enhances fish activity in  
salt and fresh water
Buoyant, floats for surface use
�Add a weighted line for deep drop use

•
•
•

•

•

•
•

Convenient and safe cordless operation
Rechargeable Ni-Mh battery
Operates 3+ hours on a single charge

•
•
•

Impact-resistant and water resistant 
Vibration and shock-resistant LEDs
Includes AC/DC charger and lighter adapter

•
•
•

Part# Description Length

F38-2020-1 LED Bright Stick Light 20"L x 1-1/2" Diameter

F38-2090-1 LED Deep Drop/Float Light w/Waterproof Tube & Caps 22-3/4"L x 2-1/2" Diameter

F38-2500-1 LED Work Stick Light 17"L x 2" Diameter

Work Light
��60 LEDs
Bright 250 lumen output
�Provides 15'W x 30'D light spread compared 
to flashlight spread of 15'W x 30'D
�Attractive and rugged blue sure-grip housing
�Swivel stainless steel hook for  
hands-free operation
�Ideal for use in engine compartments, 
hatches, T-tops, towers and other  
outdoor applications

•
•
•

•
•

•

F38-2500-1

F38-2090-1

F38-2020-1
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Accessory-ReadyTM Adapters

Accessory-Ready Adapters
Make any marine accessory. . . Accessory-Ready.

Male Adapters - Mate with female adapters

Surface mount to bulkheads, transoms, gunnels, tops / clamp to railing, T-top legs 
and rings, arches, poling platforms.

Aluminum male adapter
F34-0600BXY-1

Plastic male adapter 
P01-0600W-1

Aluminum female adapter  
with plastic male adapter mount  

P01-0610W-1

Part# Description

F34-0600BXY-1 Flush Mount Tear Drop Male Adapter, Polished Aluminum

P01-0600W-1 Flush Mount Tear Drop Male Adapter, White Plastic

F36-2521BXY-1 Male Clamp, Fits 3/4" & 1" I.P.S. Pipe, Polished Aluminum

F36-2531BXY-1 Male Clamp, Fits 1-1/4" & 1-1/2" I.P.S. Pipe, Polished Aluminum

F41-2500BKA-1 Male Clamp, Fits 7/8" & 1" O.D. Tube, Black Plastic

F41-2521BKA-1 Male Clamp, Fits 3/4" & 1" I.P.S. Pipe, Black Plastic

F41-2500WHA-1 Male Clamp, Fits 7/8" & 1" O.D. Tube, White Plastic

F41-2521WHA-1 Male Clamp, Fits 3/4" & 1" I.P.S. Pipe, White Plastic
O.D. - Outside DIameter

Aluminum female adapter with male 
adjustable clamp (available in 2 sizes)  

F34-0212BXY-1 • F34-0213BXY-1

Aluminum female adapter  
F34-0210BXY-1

Part# Description

F34-0210BXY-1 Aluminum Female Surface Mount Adapter, Polished

F34-0212BXY-1 Female Adapter w/Male Clamp 3/4" - 1" I.P.S. Pipe, Polished

F34-0213BXY-1 Female Adapter w/Male Clamp 1-1/4" - 1-1/2" I.P.S. Pipe, Polished

P01-0610W-1 Aluminum Female Adapter w/Plastic Tear Drop Male Adapter Mount

Female Adapters - Fit male adapters

Mount speakers, drink holders, camera-mounts, etc.

Aluminum male clamp  
F36-2521BXY-1 • F36-2531BXY-1

Plastic male clamp

Speaker with F34-0212BXY-1
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Marine Accessories

Fishing Plier & Knife Holders
Safely hold a pair of pliers and 2 knives.

Safe and convenient storage 
�Both hold a pair of pliers and 2 knives
�Includes stainless steel mounting screws

•
•
•

Rigging Strips
Stores pre-rigs, plugs and spoons.

12" rig strip for any flat surface 
Pre-drilled holes
Offered with marine grade self-adhesive or suction cup mounting

•
•
•

P01-1001WP01-1000W

Trailer Glyde Slicks
Launch and load your boat with ease.

�Eliminates friction between the bottom of the boat and runners
Easily installed on carpeted or bare bunks
Evenly distributes the weight of the boat
For all boats: aluminum, fiberglass and wood 
Include stainless steel screws and instructions
Dimensions: 2' Length x 1-1/2" Width – 7/16" Thick

•
•
•
•
•
•

  P06-06W - Premium  P05-06W

Drink Holders
Hold full-sized insulated drink holders and mugs.

UV-stabilized, high density polyethylene
Includes suction cups
Includes stainless steel mounting screws

•
•
•

P01-2001W P01-2003W P01-2000W

Part# Description

P01-2000W Poly "Catch-All" 2-Drink Holder

P01-2001W 2-Drink Poly Holder

P01-2003W Poly 1-Drink Holder

P01-1000W Knife & Plier Holder

P01-1001W Knife, Plier & 15-Rig Holder

P01-1200W Adhesive Mount Rigging Strip

P01-1201W Suction Cup Mount Rigging Strip

P05-06W 6pc. - 2' Trailer Glyde Slicks

P06-06W 6pc. - 2' Premium Trailer Glyde Slicks

P01-1200W
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Filet Tables

Dock Side Filet Table
Permanently mounts on dock.

Holds up to 250lbs.
Eight 3/8 x 2.5 lag bolts secure each leg
Water nozzle holder for convenient use and clean-up
Made of UV-stabilized, high density polyethylene
Drink holder mounts to the side
Filet knife and plier holder slots
Mounting hardware included
48" Length x 37" Height x 21" Width

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Removable/Bait Filet Board
On and off in seconds.

Stores flat
�Everything needed for  
mounting included
Holds knife and pliers
�Heavy-duty, UV-stabilized 
polyethylene construction

•
•

•
•

Part# Description

P01-4821W Dock Side Filet Table, 48" x 21" x 37"

P01-2120W Poly Filet Table w/Adjustable Aluminum Gunnel Mount, 20" x 12"

P01-2132W Large Poly Filet Table w/Adjustable Aluminum Gunnel Mount, 32" x 12"

P01-2120FW-1 Gunnel Mount Poly Filet Table w/Fixed Aluminum Mount, 20" x 12"

P01-2132FW-1 Gunnel Mount Poly Filet Table w/Fixed Aluminum Mount, 32" x 12"

P01-1613W Removable Bait/Filet Board, 16" Length x 13" Width

Poly Filet Table with Adjustable Mount
Adjustable tilt for easy clean-up and storage.

FDA-approved table
�UV-stabilized, high density polyethylene
Plier and knife holder
Stainless fasteners
Rugged engineered nylon tilt mount
Folds flat for storage
Anodized aluminum mount fits into any standard gunnel rod holder
The mounts locks at any angle 

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Poly Filet Table with Fixed Mount
Fits in all standard gunnels.

FDA-approved table with knife and plier holder
Fixed angle mount
�Durable, anodized aluminum and UV-stabilized, 
high density polyethylene
Stainless fasteners
�Offered in two sizes

•
•
•

•
•

P01-4821W

P01-2120W

P01-2120FW-1

P01-1613W
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Cast Nets

Classic Pro Series
Designed for the pro angler.

Heavy-duty, 120lb. test Braille lines•

True-Spread
Designed for the serious angler.

Strong 100lb. test Braille lines•

Part# Description Square Mesh Size
N2-1H1 8' Sardine Net 1/4"
N2-1J1 10' Sardine Net 1/4"
N2-2H2 8' Bait Net 3/8"
N2-2J2 10' Bait Net 3/8"
N2-2K2 12' Bait Net 3/8"
N2-3J3 10' Ballyhoo Net 1/2"
N2-3K3 12' Ballyhoo Net 1/2"
N2-5J4 10' Shrimp Net 5/8" Part# Description Square Mesh Size

N3-1F1 6' Sardine Net 1/4"
N3-1H1 8' Sardine Net 1/4"
N3-1J1 10' Sardine Net 1/4"
N3-2F2 6' Bait Net 3/8"
N3-2G2 7' Bait Net 3/8"
N3-2H2 8' Bait Net 3/8"
N3-2J2 10' Bait Net 3/8"
N3-2K2 12' Bait Net 3/8"
N3-3H3 8' Ballyhoo Net 1/2"
N3-3J3 10' Ballyhoo Net 1/2"
N3-3K3 12' Ballyhoo Net 1/2"
N3-4H5 8' Menhaden Net 3/4"
N3-4J5 10' Menhaden Net 3/4"
N3-4K5 12' Menhaden Net 3/4"
N3-5H4 8' Shrimp Net 5/8"
N3-5J4 10' Shrimp Net 5/8"
N3-5K4 12' Shrimp Net 5/8"
N3-6J6 10' Silver Mullet Net 1"

Part# Description Square Mesh Size
N4-2G2 7' Bait Net 3/8"
N4-2H2 8' Bait Net 3/8"
N4-2J2 10' Bait Net 3/8"
N4-2D2♦ 4' Bait Net 3/8"
N4-2E2♦ 5' Bait Net 3/8"
N4-2F2♦ 6' Bait Net 3/8"
♦60lb. test Tackle box package

Magnum
Designed for the novice angler.

Offered in 80lb. & 60lb. test Braille line
Reusable plastic bucket or tackle box

•
•

Bait Pens
Easy access opening.

Crab-resistant polyethylene
Floating container for bait
Bottom weighted

•
•
•

Part# Description Square Mesh Size
N5-8A2 12" x 12" Drawstring 3/8"
N5-8L2 18" x 18" Drawstring 3/8"
N5-8B2 24" x 24" Drawstring 3/8"
N5-7C3 33" x 36" Flip Top 1/2"
N5-7D3 48" x 48" Flip Top 1/2"

Cast Nets
�Superior 6-panel design
Limited lifetime warranty
Catch more bait
Easy loading and throwing
Resists tears
Wider net spread
Fast sinking lead weights

•
•
•
•
•
•
• Classic Pro True Spread Magnum

Drawstring Flip Top
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Rod Storage Carts

Light Tackle Wood Carts
Stylish light tackle spinning rod storage.

Locking casters offer easy mobility
Premium Oak veneer MDF
Easy to assemble
Personalized engraving available

•
•
•
•

Part# Description

R10-0116011 16-Rod Cart, 3/4" Oak MDF,  24.5"L x 11.5"W x 32.5"H 

R10-0124011 24-Rod Cart, 3/4" Oak MDF, 24.5"L x 11.5"W x 32.5"H 

R10-0126011 26-Rod Cart, 3/4" Oak MDF, 32.5"L x 11.5"W x 32.5"H  

R10-0132011 32-Rod Cart, 3/4" Oak MDF, 32.5"L x 11.5"W x 32.5"H  

R10-0110101 10-Big Game Rod Cart, 3/4" Oak MDF, 32.5"L x 11.5"W x 32.5"H 

R10-0114101 14-Big Game Rod Cart, 3/4" Oak MDF, 32.5"L x 11.5"W x 32.5"H 

R10-0516103 16-Rod Big Game Cart, 1/2" & 3/4" White Poly, 24.5" L x 11.5" W x 32.5" H 

R10-0514103 14-Rod Big Game Cart, 1/2" & 3/4" White Poly, 32.5" L x 11.5" W x 32.5" H 

L = Length, W = Width, H = Height

R10-0124011
Light Tackle 

24-Rod

Big Game Wood Cart
Stylish big game rod storage.

Locking casters offer easy mobility
Premium Oak veneer MDF
Easy to assemble
Personalized engraving available

•
•
•
•

Big Game Poly Cart
Wash rods while in rack
For indoor or outdoor use
U.V.-stabilized high density poly
Locking casters offer easy mobility
Easy assembly

•
•
•
•
•

Standing Rod Racks
Ideal for small spaces.

Part# Description
R10-0112121 12-Rod Wall Hugger Rack, 3/4" Oak MDF, 22"L x 8.5"W x 31"H 
R10-0216081 16-Rod Octagon Rack, 1/2" Oak MDF, 22"L x 22"W x 31"H 
R10-0224031 24-Rod Square Rack, 1/2" Oak MDF, 22"L x 22"W x 28"H
L = Length, W = Width, H = Height

R10-0514103
Big Game 

14-Rod

Wall Hugger Rack
�Designed for use  
against a wall
�Holds all types of  
rods and reels (12)
Premium Oak veneer
Easy assembly
�Personalized  
engraving available 

•

•

•
•
•

Octagon/Square Storage Rack
��Holds all types of  
rods and reels
�Holds 16 or 24 rods
Premium Oak veneer
�Easy assembly
�Personalized  
engraving available

•

•
•
•
•

R10-0224031
Square 24-Rod

R10-0216081
Octagon 16-Rod

R10-0114101
Big Game 

14-Rod
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Custom Engraved Options

Fish only

Name only

Fish & Name

 	 P - Rainbow Trout	 Q - Striped Bass/Hybrid	 R - Brown Trout 	 S - Salmon

Freshwater Species

 	L - Largemouth Bass	 M - Smallmouth Bass	 N - Crappie	 O - Northern Pike

	 T - Musky	 U - Walleye

Saltwater Species

	 A - Blue Marlin               	 B - Sailfish                    	 C - Dolphin                 	  D - Tarpon

	 E - King Mackerel	 F - Sea Trout	 G - Grouper	 H - Bonefish

 	 I - Redfish	 J - Striped Bass	 K - Snook                    	 L - Largemouth Bass

Laser Engraving
Customize and personalize your rod collection.  

Choose a fish, name or both
�Custom engraving available for wood carts only
Available on wood carts/racks only

•
•
•
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Reference

Tele-Outriggers™ COMPATIBILITY CHART
Part# Length Color (Poles/Rings) Base Size

Fits GS-100A Sport Slam • F16-0212-F Striker Bases
OT-0441BKA15 15' Black/Gold 1-1/8"
OT-0442VEL15 15' Silver/Silver 1-1/8"

Fits F16-0150-F Striker Base • GS-270, GS-370 Grand Slam
OT-0541VEL15-HD 15' Silver/Gold 1-1/2"
OT-0541BKA15-HD 15' Black/Gold 1-1/2"
OT-0542VEL15-HD 15' Silver/Silver 1-1/2"
OT-0551VEL186 18' Silver/Gold 1-1/2"
OT-0551BKA186 18' Black/Gold 1-1/2"
OT-0552VEL186 18' Silver/Silver 1-1/2"

Location I.P.S. Pipe* Rod Holder Description

T-tops

Outer Ring

3/4" & 1" F16-2623 Adjustable, Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holder
3/4" & 1" F31-2721 Adjustable, Aluminum Clamp-on Rod Holder
3/4" & 1" F41-2720 Adjustable, Plastic Clamp-on Rod Holder
1-1/4" O.D. S/S Tube F16-2623 Adjustable, Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holder

Legs
1-1/4" & 1-1/2" F16-2630 Adjustable, Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holder
1-1/4" & 1-1/2" F31-2731 Adjustable, Aluminum Clamp-on Rod Holder

Leaning Posts

Grab Rail
3/4" & 1" F16-2623 Adjustable, Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holder
3/4" & 1" F31-2721 Adjustable, Aluminum Clamp-on Rod Holder
3/4" & 1" F41-2720 Adjustable, Plastic Clamp-on Rod Holder

Legs
1-1/4" & 1-1/2" F16-2630 Adjustable, Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holder
1-1/4" & 1-1/2" F31-2731 Adjustable, Aluminum Clamp-on Rod Holder

Poling Platforms

Rungs
3/4" & 1" F16-2623 Adjustable, Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holder
3/4" & 1" F31-2721 Adjustable, Aluminum Clamp-on Rod Holder
3/4" & 1" F41-2720 Adjustable, Plastic Clamp-on Rod Holder

Legs
1-1/4" & 1-1/2" F16-2630 Adjustable, Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holder
1-1/4" & 1-1/2" F31-2731 Adjustable, Aluminum Clamp-on Rod Holder

Railing

Bow Rails
7/8" & 1" O.D. Tube F16-2600 Adjustable, Stainless Steel Clamp-on Rod Holder
7/8" & 1" O.D. Tube F41-2700 Adjustable, Plastic Clamp-on Rod Holder

Clamp-On Rod Holder Selection Guide

*I.P.S. (International Pipe Standard) Conversion Chart
    Schedule 40 Pipe

I.P.S. Outer Diameter (O.D.) Circumference
3/4" 1-1/16" 1.050" 3-5/16" 3.299"
1" 1-5/16" 1.315" 4-1/8" 4.131"
1-1/4" 1-11/16" 1.660" 5-7/32" 5.215"
1-1/2" 1-15/16" 1.900" 6-31/32" 6.969"
2" 2-3/8" 2.375" 7-5/32" 7.461"
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How-To Guide

Rigging Outrigger Guide
Single Rigging

What is trolling?  How do I use my outriggers?

When trolling with outriggers you can troll with more lines in the water, thus 
pulling more bait which simulates a school of fish. Outriggers will eliminate tangled 
lines. Each outrigger can accommodate one or two lines from your rods and reels. 
The line is used with a release clip that extends to the end of your outrigger.   
When a fish strikes your bait, the release clip will allow your fishing line to come 
free of the outrigger so you can reel in the fish. 

The pad eyes that the bungee hooks to on the 
gunwale is usually installed about 6" toward 
the stern between the outrigger holder and 
the rod holder. On the T-Top the pad eye is 
usually hooked on the outer t-top ring so it 
can be easily reached.

Apply small amount of tape in middle of 
line bundles (to avoid fraid ends). 

Cut the bundles of line into 2.

Run the outrigger line up through each of  
the eye guides from the bottom up to the  
very top eye.  

Pass line through float and then  
through the barrell sleeve, through the  
snap swivel assembly and back through  
the barrell sleeve. 

Tie a double knot and then attach the 
release clip to swivel assembly.  
See Diagram.

Using the other end of the line, run line 
through the pulley.

Run the line through the barrel swivel, 
through the snap swivel assembly and 
back through the barrel swivel.

Tie a figure 8 knot and adjust slack as 
needed. Attach swivel assembly to the 
release clip.

Secure pulley/bungee assembly to pad eye. 
Remove slack by sliding the lock swivel 
down and/or cut off excess line on the 
outside of locking swivel.

›

›

›

›

›

›

›

›

›
Loop must be

12" - 24"

Float

Barrell 
Sleeve

Snap
Swivel 

Assembly

Adjustment 
Screw

Release 
Clip

Barrel Swivel 
(Removes Slack)

Premium Standard

Pulley or 
Glass Eye
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Double Rigging

The pad eyes that the bungee hooks to on 
the gunwale is usually installed about 6" 
toward the stern between the outrigger 
holder and the rod holder. On the T-top, 
the pad eye is usually hooked on the outer 
T-top ring so it can be easily reached.

Apply small amount of tape in middle of 
line bundle (to avoid a fraid end). 

Cut the two bundles of line into 2.

Run the outrigger line (1) up through each 
of the eye guides from the bottom up to 
the very top eye.  

Run top outrigger line (2) up to the 2nd 
from the end eye guide. Do the following 
for both lines (1&2): 
   A) Pass line through float and then 
through the barrell sleeve, through the 
snap swivel assembly and back through 
the barrell sleeve.  
   B) Tie a double knot and then attach 
the release clip to swivel assembly. (The 
adjustment screw on the release clip faces 
up.) See Diagram. 
   C) Using the other end of the line (1), 
run line through the pulley. Line (1) goes 
through the lower pulley while line (2) 
goes to the upper pulley. 
   D) Run each of the lines through the 
barrel swivel, through the snap swivel 
assembly and back through the barrel 
swivel. 
   E) Tie a figure 8 knot and adjust slack 
as needed. Attach swivel assembly to the 
lower release clip.

Secure double pulley/bungee assembly to 
pad eye. Remove slack by sliding the  
lock swivel down and/or cut off excess line 
on the outside of locking swivel.

›

›

›

›

›
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Basic Cast Net Throwing Guide

STEP 1 
�Attach loop to left wrist. Coil rope in long, even 
coils and place horn in left hand, palms up. 

STEP 2 
�Divide the net in half and place in left hand by 
bringing thumbs together. Nets over 8' may require 
an additional fold.

STEP 3 
�Folded net should hang from arms extended to 
pant's pocket height with lead resting on the ground. 

STEP 4 
�Pinch netting 1' below left hand and gather 1/4 of  
the weight of the net. 

STEP 5a 
Bring net under left forearm, 
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STEP 5b 
then over left shoulder. 
�

STEP 6 
�Extend left arm out and bring to waist height. 
Grab the inside lead line with right hand. Crawl 
your fingers along to divide weight evenly among 
your hands.

STEP 7 
�Stand 90° from your target, with your right 
foot forward, then pendulum swing lead 
behind body. 

STEP 8 
�Swing lead forward toward target and release 
when hands are directly in front of you. Keep 
shoulders square and let the net do the rest!

How-To Guide

Visit TACOmarine.com
to view the video
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